Volleyball women’s league standings 2022-2023

TEAM

BIG
TIPPERS

WASHED-UP
WARRIORS

WE'RE BACK

NEW KIDS
ON THE
BLOCK

TEAM

I'D HIT THAT

HITS &
GIGGLES

USTACOULD
S

OVER THE
TOP

COACH

RACHEL
DELUNG

SYDNEY
HURD

TENNILLE
GREEN

MORGAN
KEY

COACH

JULIA
DOCKERY

RACHEL
WOLFE

BRITTNI
HADERER

EMILY
NUTTER

2022-23 WOMEN'S LEAGUE STANDING

UPPER DIVISION STANDINGS

DIVISIONAL

WON

26

25

22

16

MIDDLE UPPER DIVISION STANDINGS

DIVISIONAL

WON

14

LOST

10

11

14

19

LOST

PCT

0.722

0.694

0.611

0.457

PCT

0.933

0.600

0.467

0.400

OVERALL

WON

26

25

22

19

OVERALL

WON

27

21

20

15

LOST

10

11

14

17

LOST

15

21

22

27



GETTING
DIGGY WITH
IT

12 BAD
KNEES

TEAM

DOINK

SNEAK
ATTACK

VOLLEY
LLAMAS

NO MERCY

THE
RETIRED

TEAM

MUSTANG
SALLIES

TOTAL
CHAQOS

NOTORIOUS
DIG

REBEKAH
HALL

TAYLOR
BREEDING

COACH

LEE
PETERSON

SUMMER
JONES

JESSICA
WILLIS

SANDRA
BYINGTON

TORI
STARNES

COACH

CHERYL
HARMON

CHERYL
SQIBB

KELLI

FERGUSON

MIDDLE LOWER DIVISION STANDINGS

DIVISIONAL

WON

10

11

LOST

11

0.333

0.267

PCT

0.750

0.667

0.583

0.417

0.083

LOWER DIVISION STANDINGS

DIVISIONAL

WON

15

12

10

LOST

18

21

23

PCT

0.455

0.364

0.303

16

26

OVERALL

WON

24

24

20

19

OVERALL

WON

15

12

10

26

13

LOST

12

12

16

17

35

LOST

18

21

23



MONDAY
NIGHT VB

JESSICA
TAYLOR

24

Final

0.273

24



