Volleyball women's league standings 2022-2023

		2022-23 WOI	MEN'S LEAGUI	E STANDING				
UPPER DIVISION STANDINGS								
TEAM	COACH	DIVISIONAL			OVERALL			
		WON	LOST	PCT	WON	LOST		
BIG TIPPERS	RACHEL DELUNG	26	10	0.722	26	10		
WASHED-UP WARRIORS	SYDNEY HURD	25	11	0.694	25	11		
WE'RE BACK	TENNILLE GREEN	22	14	0.611	22	14		
NEW KIDS ON THE BLOCK	MORGAN KEY	16	19	0.457	19	17		
		MIDDLE UPI	PER DIVISION	STANDINGS				
TEAM	COACH	DIVISIONAL			OVERALL			
		WON	LOST	PCT	WON	LOST		
I'D HIT THAT	JULIA DOCKERY	14	1	0.933	27	15		
HITS & GIGGLES	RACHEL WOLFE	9	6	0.600	21	21		
USTACOULD S	BRITTNI HADERER	7	8	0.467	20	22		
OVER THE TOP	EMILY NUTTER	6	9	0.400	15	27		

GETTING DIGGY WITH IT	REBEKAH HALL	5	10	0.333	16	26			
12 BAD KNEES	TAYLOR BREEDING	4	11	0.267	26	13			
MIDDLE LOWER DIVISION STANDINGS									
TEAM	COACH	DIVISIONAL			OVERALL				
		WON	LOST	PCT	WON	LOST			
DOINK	LEE PETERSON	9	3	0.750	24	12			
SNEAK ATTACK	SUMMER JONES	8	4	0.667	24	12			
VOLLEY LLAMAS	JESSICA WILLIS	7	5	0.583	20	16			
NO MERCY	SANDRA BYINGTON	5	7	0.417	19	17			
THE RETIRED	TORI STARNES	1	11	0.083	4	35			
		LOWER	DIVISION STA	NDINGS					
TEAM	COACH	DIVISIONAL			OVERALL				
		WON	LOST	PCT	WON	LOST			
MUSTANG SALLIES	CHERYL HARMON	15	18	0.455	15	18			
TOTAL CHAOS	CHERYL SQIBB	12	21	0.364	12	21			
NOTORIOUS DIG	KELLI FERGUSON	10	23	0.303	10	23			

MONDAY NIGHT VB	JESSICA TAYLOR	9	24	0.273	9	24	
Final							